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1 | Sergejs Smorodins | Gaisa | 350 | 13 JA13[3k] 2695 | 1 fB14[1k] 1890 | 1 fci4|2k] 1020 | 2 I D1]|3k| 3525 3 [ 1200 6 9480 1
2 Udgis Ozols Gaisa | 1775 1 fA11|2.k| 605 6 IB13|3.k| 825 5 fci14|3k| 450 5 [ D8 |1k.| 5120 1 | 1150 8 8775 -705 -705 2
3 Miks Balodis Gaisa | 2075 2 fA14|2k| 2225 | 2 IB12|3k| O 13 fc12|3k| 690 3 I D7 |1k]| 1980 4 [ 1205 4 6970 | -1805 | -2510 | 3
GRLS | 4 Santa Rulle 200 | 14 JA11|1k| 1425 | 3 [ B13|2.k| 665 6 JC10|3.k. 0 12 | D2 [3.k.| 4325 2 700 6 6615 355 | 2865 | 4
L7 - Bruno Bérzins Gaisa | 800 | 6 fA13|3k|] O 13 IB12|3k| 1335 | 3 Jci1fik| 2330 | 1 fp2]2k]| 835 6 f 1075 2 5300 | -1315 | -4180 | 5
SIErs | 6 Maris Erglis Gaisa | 1200 5 JA11|3k| 1165 | 4 §B13|1k| 615 9 Jcii|2k| 170 10 | D1 [3.k.|] 1255 5 0 0 4405 -895 | -5075 | 6
7 Kitija Ligate 1700] 3 jA10]|2k] 515 8 IB11[3k]| o 13 fc11|3.k. 0 12 [ o6 [1k| 825 7 825 1 3040 | -1365 | -6440 | 7
8 [ Mikus Ankmanis 1000 4 JA12|2.k|] 1290 | 11 §B10|3k| 150 | 12 Jcio|3k| 545 4 Ip2f1k]| 410 9 410 1 2295 745 | -7185 | 8
&rrs| o Edvins Tiliks Gaisa | 650 | 9 0 13 [B10|1k] 1345 | 2 fcio]ak] 165 | 11 0 11 [ 625 1 2160 | -135 | -7320 [ 9
10 Girts Pape 300 | 19 JA14|1k| 150 | 12 fB11|2.k.| 665 6 Jci2|3k| 220 7 | D6 [3k]| 580 8 | 665 1 1915 -245 | -7565 ] 10
11| Aleksandrs Nimants 800 | 8 fJA10f1k| 810 5 IB10o]2k| 180 | 11 Jci4|3k 0 12 0 11 0 0 1790 2125 | -7690 | 11
12 Gatis Melderis Gaisa | 550 | 18 0 13 I B13[3k| 855 4 fci12|1k| 245 6 D8 |2k 0 11 | 855 1 1650 -140 | -7830 | 12
£ Zpummues [ 13 Rézija Pape 500 | 17 fA13[1.k| 550 7 IB12]|2k]| © 13 fc11|3k| 220 7 I D7 |[3k| 160 10 | 400 0 1430 220 | -8050 | 13
14 Janis Bérzing Gaisa | 250 | 15 fA12[3.k| 470 9 IB14|3k| 660 8 fJCci3|1k. 0 12 | D7 [2.k. 0 11 0 0 1380 -50 -8100 | 14
“Zewes [15]  Renars Blumers 800 | 7 JA14[3k| o 13 [B10[3k| 275 | 10 Jc14|1k| 180 9 D12k 0 11 0 0 1255 2125 | -8225 | 15
16| Vilnis Vincukovs 650 | 12 JA10[3k| 375 | 10 [B11|3k| O 13 fciof1.k. 0 12 | D6 [2.k. 0 11 0 0 1025 -230 | -8455 | 16
17 Varis Krimins Gaisa | 100 | 20 JA13|2k] O 13 [B14[3k]|] o0 13 0 12 | D1 |1k 0 11 0 0 100 925 | -9380 | 17
18 Ivars Dzérve 0 28 fA12|1k]| O 13 I B14|2.k. 0 13 J C13[3.k. 0 12 0 11 0 0 0 -100 | -9480 | 18
KOPA: 13700 11175 9460 6235 19015 1205 | 31 | 59585




